(Engine, Machinery Equipment’s, Spare Parts, Steel Plates,Angle Various Ship Fittings etc) 

Sl. 

No Description of Fee 
Amount 
(Taka or 

Rate) 

1.  

Minimum commission per consignment for Chittagong Sea Port.  

Upto Tk. 5,00,000.00 ( Upto Taka Five Lac )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,000.00 (Taka Five Lac One to Ten Lac )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Lac One to Thirty Core )  
Next from Tk. 20,00,001.00 to Tk. 1,00,00,000.00 (Taka Twenty Lac One to one Core )  
Next from Tk. 1,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 5,00,00,000.00 (Taka One Core One to Five Core )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,00,000.00 (Taka Five Core One to Ten Core )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Core One to Thirty Core )

[...]

(Engine, Machinery Equipment’s, Spare Parts, Steel Plates,Angle Various Ship Fittings etc) 

Sl. 

No Description of Fee 
Amount 
(Taka or 

Rate) 

1.  

Minimum commission per consignment for Mongla Sea Port.  

Upto Tk. 5,00,000.00 ( Upto Taka Five Lac )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,000.00 (Taka Five Lac One to Ten Lac )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Lac One to Thirty Core )  
Next from Tk. 20,00,001.00 to Tk. 1,00,00,000.00 (Taka Twenty Lac One to one Core )  
Next from Tk. 1,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 5,00,00,000.00 (Taka One Core One to Five Core )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,00,000.00 (Taka Five Core One to Ten Core )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Core One to Thirty Core )

[...]

(Taka or 

Rate) 

1.  

Minimum commission per consignment for Hazrat Shahjalal International Air Port, Dhaka.  

Upto Tk. 5,00,000.00 ( Upto Taka Five Lac )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,000.00 (Taka Five Lac One to Ten Lac )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Lac One to Thirty Core )  
Next from Tk. 20,00,001.00 to Tk. 1,00,00,000.00 (Taka Twenty Lac One to one Core )  
Next from Tk. 1,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 5,00,00,000.00 (Taka One Core One to Five Core )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,00,000.00 (Taka Five Core One to Ten Core )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Core One to Thirty Core )

[...]

No Description of Fee 
Amount 
(Taka or 

Rate) 

1  

Minimum commission per consignment for Benapole Land Port.  

Upto Tk. 5,00,000.00 ( Upto Taka Five Lac )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,000.00 (Taka Five Lac One to Ten Lac )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Lac One to Thirty Core )  
Next from Tk. 20,00,001.00 to Tk. 1,00,00,000.00 (Taka Twenty Lac One to one Core )  
Next from Tk. 1,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 5,00,00,000.00 (Taka One Core One to Five Core )  
Next from Tk. 5,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 10,00,00,000.00 (Taka Five Core One to Ten Core )  
Next from Tk. 10,00,00,001.00 to Tk. 30,00,00,000.00 (Taka Ten Core One to Thirty Core )